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Electrical Performance (20°C)

Item

Conductor Resistance  

Voltage Rating

   ≤ 13.3Ω/1000m  

AC 300V/500V

Dielectric Voltage Withstand Test  : 2000V / 1 Sec

Polarity and Conduction and Penetrationt Test
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  WIRE MARKING (NO.128)

IEMMEQU H05VV-F 3G1.5MM² V-75 300/500V ORDINARY DUTY  NSW17436  

KEMA-KEURS+ VDE++ SS CEBEC NF-USE 1345 972

1

2

3

4

5

A/R

3PCS

1PC

A/R

1PC

A/R

1PC

A/R

CABLE

 Molding

Terminal

                       H05VV-F  3GX1.5mm²    PVC 

European standard,black french connector SF-04.

Terminal

IEC320 C-19 triple insert (SF-300) inner frame black

 50P PVC 

SF-300 IEC320(C-19) three-hole female terminal, 14-18AWG wire brass color

A/R Molding  40P PVC 6
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